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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШВЕЦ Никита НОВ  4  3  2  3  3 0.000 -10 15 6
ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
КУРОПАТКИН Денис ТЮМ  V  0  2  3  4 0.200 -9 14 5
ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 3 17 3
KAIRGUSSOV Marat KAZ  V  1  V V3  V 0.800 2 19 2
TABYLGANOV Yelzhan KAZ  V  3  V  2  4 0.400 -3 19 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУТЕНЕВ Юрий НОВ  3  4  1  4  0 0.000 -13 12 6
ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ГАВРИЛЮК Даниил СВЕ  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 0 21 3
ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
РЯДОВОЙ Тимофей ОМС  V  1  3  3  1 0.200 -11 13 5
ZHABAIKHANOV Arman KAZ  V  1  4  1  V 0.400 0 16 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРУТЬКО Алексей НОВ  0  V  4  1  V 0.400 -5 15 3
ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
МИРОНОВ Егор ТЮМ  2  2  2  V  V 0.400 -7 16 4
ЯНКОВСКИЙ Павел ТОМ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС  V  2  4  2  2 0.200 -6 15 5
КОРАБЕЙНИК Илья КЕМ  3  1  4  1  V 0.200 -8 14 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОБАЗОВ Михаил НОВ  1  V  V  3  3 0.400 -1 17 4
КРОХИН Данил НОВ  V  V  0  V  4 0.600 1 19 3
РАКША Николай ТЮМ  1  3  1  3  2 0.000 -15 10 6
КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Арсений ОМС  2  V  V  V  3 0.600 8 20 2
MITROFANOV Artem KAZ  V  4  V  1  3 0.400 -3 18 5
KUZMIN Mikhail KAZ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПЛОТНИКОВ Григорий НОВ  4  V  2  3  4 0.200 -4 18 5
ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ  V  1  V  4  2 0.400 -6 17 4
ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ  2  V  0  2  2 0.200 -10 11 6
МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 3
БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 7 23 1
AMANBEKOV Shalkar KAZ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 1

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ  V  3  V  3  4 0.400 2 20 4
КОНОВАЛОВ Владимир НОВ  3  4  3  0  0 0.000 -15 10 6
ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 0 21 3
СТАРОСТИН Андрей ТЮМ  0  V  4  3  3 0.200 -8 15 5
NIGMATULLIN Amir KAZ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
SOKHIN Danil KAZ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован

2 ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован

3 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

4 NIGMATULLIN Amir KAZ 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован

5 KUZMIN Mikhail KAZ 1.000 10 25 квалифицирован

6 SOKHIN Danil KAZ 0.800 9 23 квалифицирован

7 ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ 0.800 8 22 квалифицирован

8 AMANBEKOV Shalkar KAZ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

8 БОЛЬШАКОВ Дмитрий ТОМ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован

10 ЯНКОВСКИЙ Павел ТОМ 0.800 7 21 квалифицирован

11 KAIRGUSSOV Marat KAZ 0.800 2 19 квалифицирован

12 КАЛИНИЧЕНКО Арсений ОМС 0.600 8 20 квалифицирован

13 МИЛЛЕР Глеб ОМС 0.600 6 21 квалифицирован

14 ХОДЖАЕВ Егор ТОМ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован

15 КРОХИН Данил НОВ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован

16 ГАВРИЛЮК Даниил СВЕ 0.600 0 21 квалифицирован

16 ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ 0.600 0 21 квалифицирован

18 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ 0.400 2 20 квалифицирован

19 ZHABAIKHANOV Arman KAZ 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован

20 ЛОБАЗОВ Михаил НОВ 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован

21 TABYLGANOV Yelzhan KAZ 0.400 -3 19 квалифицирован

22 MITROFANOV Artem KAZ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован

23 КРУТЬКО Алексей НОВ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован

24 ГОРБУНОВ Ростислав НОВ 0.400 -6 17 квалифицирован

25 МИРОНОВ Егор ТЮМ 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован

26 ПЛОТНИКОВ Григорий НОВ 0.200 -4 18 квалифицирован

27 ДВОЕГЛАЗОВ Андрей ОМС 0.200 -6 15 выбывший

28 СТАРОСТИН Андрей ТЮМ 0.200 -8 15 выбывший

29 КОРАБЕЙНИК Илья КЕМ 0.200 -8 14 выбывший

30 КУРОПАТКИН Денис ТЮМ 0.200 -9 14 выбывший

31 ТАРАСЕНКО Никита НОВ 0.200 -10 11 выбывший

32 РЯДОВОЙ Тимофей ОМС 0.200 -11 13 выбывший

33 ШВЕЦ Никита НОВ 0.000 -10 15 выбывший

34 КУТЕНЕВ Юрий НОВ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший

35 КОНОВАЛОВ Владимир НОВ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший

35 РАКША Николай ТЮМ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
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